
AMENDMENT NO. 1

TO

AGREEMENT NO. 20231207

36544
The purpose of Amendment No. 1 is to update Task No. 2.4 in Section EPAYMENT SCHEDULE. The

estimated completion date is changed from October 31, 2024 to April 12, 2024 for Task No. 2.4. 

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have caused this Amendment No. 1 to be executed by

their duly authorized representatives. 

EXECUTED PURSUANT
TO SECTION 30 l OF

THE CITY CHARTER. 

CITY OF LONG BEACH

Name: 

Date: 

Approved as to form: 
Date: 05/22/2023

By:~ 
For: Dawn McIntosh, City Attorney

THE REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA

Juh~~ By:. ____________ _ 

Name:. __ J_ul_ia_z_h_u ________ _ 

Assistant DirectorTitle: _____________ _ 

Date: __ s_1_s1_2_02_3 _________ _ 


